MeXAyHapoAHbI UemnmoHaT no 3umHemy nnasaHuio "Kapenunsa-2022"
MeTpo3aBoack, 22. - 26.3.2022

AucTtaHuma 1
22.03.2022 - 10:00

YKeHuwmHbl, 50m "Hand-up" 6pacc

OTKpbITbIE
CTapTOBbIiN NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 13 12

2 AKOBJ/IEBA fApocnasa
3 KAHULLEBA AHHa

4 COCELKOBA NnoHa
5 MUNKHTUR Tsenguun
6 TOPBYHOBA YnbsaHa
7 BAPTOBA AHacTacus

3annsiB 2 13 12

1 YEPHOBA J/liogmnna

2 KOXYXOBA KpuctuHa
3 CABYHOBA AneHa

4 TONTOBVHOBA ApuHa
KY3HELIOBA BepoHuka
MYKATAEBA BaxeHa
YCAUEBA AHacTacus
CIACCKAA Buktopus

0 ~N OO

3annbiB 313 12
3 YCTUMOBA TaTbsiHa

4 MENbHWYEHKO Hatanbsa

5 MUXAWTOBA BukTopus
6 LUAPATMAHIOK Anuca

3annbiB 4 n3 12

2 CKYPATOBA AHHa

3 CYCMETOBA Onbra

4 JTOTMIHOBA AHacTacus
5 OMUTPUEBA AHHa

6 IMUTPEHKOBA Onibra
7 KYUNHCKAA EneHa

3annbiB 513 12

1 TABOBA Haranus

2 TOJIMKOBA EkaTepuHa
3 OYKACOBA Ornbra

4 PEKYHOBA TaTbsiHa

5 MWEHNYHOBA AHHa
6 MNELWKOBA BaneHTnHa

7 TOPBYHOBA AHacTacus

3anbiB 6 N3 12

1 YACOBCKWX VipuHa
2 NIYTOBCKAS Hatanwsi
3 YKOBA Mapus

4 BENELKASA OkcaHa

5 KOVIKOBA TaTbsiHa

6 TABPU/IEHKOBA TaTbAHa

7 MAB/IOBA MapuHa

BospacTt
12 Al
13 Al
14 Al
10 A1
13 Al
14 Al
15 A2
16 A2
17 A2
15 A2
16 A2
17 A2
16 A2
15 A2
2 B
27 B
28 B
13 Al
39 C
39 C
3B C
39 C
36 C
31 C
42 D
40 D
4 D
4 D
43 D
43 D
40 D
48 E
46 E
46 E
45 E
49 E
46 E
49 E

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
BopoHex
ExkaTepuHOypr
Ulaanbaatar
MNeTpo3aBoackK
Xonmck

KpacHosipck
BnaansocTok
Benukve Jlyku
BnaansocTok
BnaansocTok
Bukynoso
KpacHospck
Xonmck

Mocksa-Uebokcapbl
KpacHospck
MeTpo3aBoack

ApTéEM — BnaansocToK

CaHkT-leTepbypr
Yebokcapbl
BnapgmeocTok
BnapgmeocTok
UenabuHck
[obpsHka

MpKyTCK
Mocksa
MeTpo3aBoack
BnapgmeocTok
YnbsAHOBCK
Mocksa
MeTpo3aBoack

KpacHosapck
TiomMeHb
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ExkaTepuHbypr
ViBaHOBO
Mocksa

2555515

=

43.82
37.96
26.92
34.00
38.50
49.48

42.86
41.50
42.34

49.29
40.00
40.00

43.29
40.19
42.39
51.33

47.66
41.38
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47.69

NT

waters of Lake Onega, swimming pool 25m.

Temneparypa sogbl 0
"C

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Republic of Karelia

26.03.2022 14:07 - CtpaHunua 1



MeXAyHapoAHbI UemnmoHaT no 3umHemy nnasaHuio "Kapenunsa-2022"
MeTpo3aBoack, 22. - 26.3.2022

OuctaHumsa 1, XXeHwwmHel, 50m "Hand-up" 6pacc

3annbiB 7 n3 12

1 CEPEEPEHUKOBA EneHa 5 F YepHomopckoe NT
2 TPUHEBWY Hatanbs 5 F KanvHuHrpag NT
3 KOPOJ/IbKO AHHa 5 F MypmaHcK 1:09.63
4 CEHUYKOBA EkatepuHa 5 F Mocksa 57.74
5 OCTPOBCKAA EneHa 5 F Mocksa 1:05.03
6 KPbI/TOBA Bepa 51 F Yebokcapbl 1:11.02
7 XNNAKOBA EneHa 52 F Mocksa NT
3annbiB 8 n3 12
1 JIONATKNHA AHHa 54 F MeTpo3aBoAcK 52.73
2 ®NIPCOBA /Napuca 5 F MeTpo3aBoAcK 46.62
3 THYTOBA Hatasbs 5 F BnaroseLyeHck 43.80
4 BYCbII'MHA EkatepuHa 5 F HoBocnbupck — BnaanBocTok 42.60
5 BAJIAWLWOBA 3nuHa 54 F MeTpo3aBoack 42.65
6 JAYTOBA EneHa 51 F KanvHuHrpag 44.38
7 BACWUJ/IbEBA Hatanus 5 F Mocksa 51.95
8 N'YCEBA EneHa 52 F BepesHukn 55.70
3annbiB 9 n3 12
2 XAPUTOHOBA Japuca 50 G YNbAHOBCK 1:14.21
3 FT'OJTYBEBA Onbra 58 G MockBa 56.71
4 NEBUVHA NpuHa 5 G MeTpo3aBoAckK 50.02
5 ®YPCOBA EneHa 58 G OneHeropck 52.60
6 APTEMbEBA EkaTtepuHa 5 G MeTpo3aBoAckK 1:00.00
7 OCbKWMHA NoboBb 5 G HoBoOKy3HeLkK 1:33.24
3annbiB 10 n3 12
1 HN3OBCKAA Onbra 62 H MockBsa NT
2 KAPEEBA EneHa 62 H KaszaHb 1:07.34
3 A®DOHUNHA EneHa 61 H Mocksa 52.28
4 MAJEP logMmnna 63 H HoBocnbunpck — BnagnBocTok 47.87
5 ANIEWLEHKO Hartanunsa 64 H KanvHuHrpag 48.28
6 XAJ/IMKOBA Pe3unga 61 H Yoha 58.07
7 MEPBYXWVHA TatbsiHa 61 H Mocksa NT
8 CBUNPCKAA KOnusa 61 H CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr NT
3annbiB 11 n3 12
2 N'YCAKOBA Onbra 68 | MeTpo3asoack NT
3 BAPBUTOBA AHHa 66 | YNbAHOBCK 1:13.76
4 KOJNNAAVNHA Enena 67 | MeTpo3aBoack 52.50
5 CABVHKOBA EneHa 67 | MeTpo3aBoack 52.75
6 BUTBVHOBA /t0608Bb 69 | HwxHWin Tarnn NT
3an/ibie 12 1312
1 XKYKOBCKAA AHTOHMHA 166 P YnbAaHOBCK NT
2 KOPCYKOBA /to60Bb 7 J VxeBcK NT
3 WWAVXY/TOBA TaH3uns 72 ] MeHpeneeBsck NT
4 NYONHA Hapexaa 74 J KameHck-Ypanbckuini — BnagmeocTto 1:02.60
5 MBAHVLKAA Bepa 74 J ExkaTepuHoypr 2:28.75
6 CMMWPEHKO /Miogmnna 70 J MypmaHck NT
7 EPMWIOBA HuHa 78 J1  KpacHoropck 1:42.29
8 TAPABPUNHA VpuHa 136 P MockBa NT
waters of Lake Onega, swimming pool 25m. Temneparypa Bogpsl 0
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